
AMENDMENT OF SOUCTATION/ODIRCATION OF CONTRAT N 1.CONTRACT ID COOE PAGE OF

2. AMNDMEBITMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFECTIVEDATE 4. REQUISmTION/WRCiASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(f apifb)

M024 I, 1 9 ZE SDB-13-020

CODE 3100 7.ADM1'W'EzdMBY 016,er.S) COOE ý3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop TWB-01-BIO Mail Stop TWB-01-B1O
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTrACTOR (NO, IN muS9, 8 ai ZP Co0d) RX BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLITATION NO.

PHACIL, INC.
9B. DATED (SE IEM 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 I1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORIDR NO.

NRC-10-07-414 NRC-SBCR-00l
ARLINGTON VA 222034173.

1 aTm (555 flEMts)

CODE DUNS054885111 FACfLIYCOOE X 10-31-2007
. 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENDM0ENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -- Is , -] is riot edened.
Offers must ackowiedge receipt of ftis ameidnt pror to the hour and date specified in •e sorcitation or as amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By complefing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Incdudes a rference to the solictation and amement numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
IMN&EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVE AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE REEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vikue of this amendment you desbe to change an offer aready submitted, such change maybe made
by telegram or letr, p•Nried each teeram or lektr makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment and us received p.or to the opening hour
ari date Specied.

1ZACCOUNWIGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA pmqahed) B&R: 2013-7P-51-K-188 JCN: N7233 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMIS4 RQ 131500 NO OBLIGATION
DUNS .054885111 HAICS 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS fl APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

09 A THISCHANGEORDEE us ISUEDPURSUATT01V PPOGFYaMtI THECHANGSEESET FORM I M34flE14 AME MADE I N THE CONTFRACT ORDER NO. IN flEE ?WA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORIM us MODIFIED TO REFLECT E ADPANISTRATnVE CHANGES (sch m hanges In Plfng om alprapiaXla d et-.)
SET FORTH IN nITE 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPUIRWAL AGREEMET uS ENr1MED INTO PURSUANT TO AUHORITY OF:

D.OTHEE fteewitped sasii •ai"uey Bilateral Modification

X 52.243-3 Changes - Time-and-Materials or Labor-Hours

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 Is not, • s required to sign this document and return 1  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESC RIPTION OF AMIRDMENITAKODIFICATION (Omw~d bY UC~sado ~h~1 db~~maIdnlheetdl

Reference NRC-10-07-414, Task Order SBCR-001 for administrative office support for SBCR.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task order period of performance for approximately two months, from
March 20, 2013 to May 17, 2013. The revised period of performance will be from October 31, 2007 through May.17, 2013.
This modification does not add any funding. The task order obligated amount and ceiling amount, both $1,135,591.18,
remain unchanged.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491', CIhi•ine.lBakeney@nrc.gov

NRC Task Order Manager: Erin Deeds, 301-415-2887, Erin.Deeds@nrc.gov

Exceptas pmvl•ded hash a term •s amidrsd omdent rebjuiced ii f ttei Sn1em IAo etamMOmdmnged. iuii wi usidinadifbmand•efL

1WA. NAME ANTI.TLEOFSINR (T" Orp"

Tom Shoemaker, COO
IISA.NAWý ND TTLtEOF OONrRAC11NOFIE O C (Tpeorps

Monique Williams fA~
Co~trapting Officer 'S

155. C •ld R/OI'PER Tom Shoemaker I DTE SGNED

(60Ugi~e d parwm jotzed lo zdgrO
I i -

NSN 75D15•0KM
PREVIOUS EDIION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE -ADAMOG

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1083)

Presaued by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) S3.243

84JNSN REVIEW COMPLETI 2013


